AS $ST LEADERS

GOAL SCORING LEADERS

TEAM

No

21

13
11
79
21

19
97
92

10

19

POS.

FW | 39

TEAM

No

21

11
11
10
97

13
62

33
23

14

POS.

DEFENSEMEN SCORING LEADERS

P ONT LEADERS

TEAM

No

88

22
80

11
42

POS.

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

12
12
11
11
10

TEAM

No

11
21

13
21

97
10
11
79
19
92

POS.

FW | 39




